
LEAGUE FIXTURES 2023–2024 
 

Updated Wednesday 25 October 2023 

(Q) = question setters 

Home teams in red are unable to provide post-match food 

 

Week 1 Thursday 12 October 2023 

Wandering Star v Smart Alex 

Railway  v Horse & Farrier 

Flying Horse v Sun & Castle 

Fingerpost v Tiviot 

Byes: Alexandra, HMRUFC (Q) 

 

Week 2 Thursday 19 October 2023 

Wandering Star v Alexandra 

Smart Alex v Railway 

Horse & Farrier  v Fingerpost 

Tiviot  v Sun & Castle 

Byes: HMRUFC, Flying Horse (Q) 

 

Week 3 Thursday 26 October 2023 

Alexandra v HMRUFC 

Railway v Wandering Star 

Fingerpost v Smart Alex 

Horse & Farrier  v Sun & Castle 

Byes: Flying Horse, Tiviot (Q) 

 

Week 4 Thursday 2 November 2023 

Alexandra v Railway 

HMRUFC v Flying Horse 

Wandering Star  v Fingerpost 

Sun & Castle v Smart Alex 

Byes: Tiviot, Horse & Farrier (Q) 

 

From Thursday 9 November HMRUFC home fixtures will be played at West Heaton Tennis Club  

 
Week 5 Thursday 9 November 2023 

Flying Horse  v Alexandra 

Railway v Fingerpost 

HMRUFC v Tiviot 

Wandering Star v Sun & Castle 

Byes: Horse & Farrier, Smart Alex (Q) 

 

https://www.west-heaton.co.uk/


Week 6 Thursday 16 November 2023 

Fingerpost v Alexandra 

Tiviot v Flying Horse 

Sun & Castle v Railway 

Horse & Farrier v HMRUFC 

Byes: Smart Alex, Wandering Star (Q) 

 

Week 7 Thursday 23 November 2023 

Alexandra v Tiviot 

Fingerpost v Sun & Castle 

Flying Horse v Horse & Farrier 

HMRUFC v Smart Alex 

Byes: Wandering Star, Railway (Q) 

 

Week 8 Thursday 30 November 2023 

Sun & Castle v Alexandra 

Horse & Farrier v Tiviot 

Smart Alex v Flying Horse 

HMRUFC v Wandering Star 

Byes: Railway, Fingerpost (Q) 

 

Week 9 Thursday 7 December 2023 

Alexandra v Horse & Farrier 

Tiviot v Smart Alex 

Flying Horse v Wandering Star 

HMRUFC v Railway 

Byes: Fingerpost, Sun & Castle (Q) 

 

Week 10 Thursday 14 December 2023 

Smart Alex v Horse & Farrier 

Tiviot v Wandering Star 

Fingerpost v HMRUFC 

Flying Horse v Railway 

Byes: Sun & Castle, Alexandra (Q) 

 

Week 11 Thursday 11 January 2024 

Alexandra v Smart Alex 

Horse & Farrier v Wandering Star 

Sun & Castle v HMRUFC 

Tiviot v Railway 

Fingerpost v Flying Horse 

No byes  (external question setter) 



Week 12 Thursday 18 January 2024 

Smart Alex  v Wandering Star 

Horse & Farrier  v Railway 

Sun & Castle  v Flying Horse 

Tiviot  v Fingerpost 

Byes: Alexandra, HMRUFC (Q) 

 

Week 13 Thursday 25 January 2024 

Alexandra  v Wandering Star 

Railway v Smart Alex 

Fingerpost v Horse & Farrier 

Sun & Castle  v Tiviot 

Byes: HMRUFC, Flying Horse (Q) 

 

Week 14 Thursday 8 February 2024 

HMRUFC v Alexandra 

Wandering Star  v Railway 

Smart Alex  v Fingerpost 

Sun & Castle v Horse & Farrier 

Byes: Flying Horse, Tiviot (Q) 

 

Week 15 Thursday 15 February 2024 

Railway  v Alexandra 

Flying Horse  v HMRUFC 

Fingerpost v Wandering Star 

Smart Alex v Sun & Castle 

Byes: Tiviot, Horse & Farrier (Q) 

 

Week 16 Thursday 22 February 2024 

Alexandra  v Flying Horse 

Fingerpost v Railway 

Tiviot v HMRUFC 

Sun & Castle v Wandering Star 

Byes: Horse & Farrier, Smart Alex (Q) 

 

Week 17 Thursday 29 February 2024 

Alexandra v Fingerpost 

Flying Horse v Tiviot 

Railway v Sun & Castle 

HMRUFC  v Horse & Farrier 

Byes: Smart Alex, Wandering Star (Q) 

 



Week 18 Thursday 14 March 2024 

Tiviot v Alexandra 

Sun & Castle v Fingerpost 

Horse & Farrier v Flying Horse 

Smart Alex v HMRUFC 

Byes: Wandering Star, Railway (Q) 

 

Week 19 Thursday 21 March 2024 

Alexandra v Sun & Castle 

Tiviot  v Horse & Farrier 

Flying Horse v Smart Alex 

Wandering Star v HMRUFC 

Byes: Railway, Fingerpost (Q) 

 

Week 20 Thursday 28 March 2024 

Horse & Farrier v Alexandra 

Smart Alex  v Tiviot 

Wandering Star v Flying Horse 

Railway  v HMRUFC 

Byes: Fingerpost, Sun & Castle (Q) 

 

Week 21 Thursday 4 April 2024 

Horse & Farrier  v Smart Alex 

Wandering Star  v Tiviot 

HMRUFC  v Fingerpost 

Railway v Flying Horse 

Byes: Sun & Castle, Alexandra (Q) 

 

Week 22 Thursday 11 April 2024 

Smart Alex v Alexandra 

Wandering Star v Horse & Farrier 

HMRUFC  v Sun & Castle 

Railway v Tiviot 

Flying Horse v Fingerpost 

No byes  (external question setter) 

 

 

Return to homepage 

 

http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

